140PC...-PCB Series
Signal conditioned precision pressure transducers
1/4March 2006 / 554
FEATURES
· 1 to 150 psi
absolute, gage or differential pressure
(custom calibrations available)

OUTLINE DRAWING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sensortechnics reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. Sensortechnics does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
mass: 20 g         dimensions in mm
erusserpgnitarepO rebmuntrap
secivedegagmuucaV
gisp1-ot0 BCP-G10CP141
gisp5-ot0 BCP-G50CP141
gisp51-ot0 BCP-G51CP141
gisp03-ot0 BCP-G03CP141
gisp001-ot0 BCP-G001CP141
secivedegag/laitnereffiD
)g(disp1ot0 BCP-D10CP241
)g(disp5ot0 BCP-D50CP241
)g(disp51ot0 BCP-D51CP241
)g(disp03ot0 BCP-D03CP241
)g(disp001ot0 BCP-D001CP241
)g(disp051ot0 BCP-D051CP241
secivedetulosbA
aisp51ot0 BCP-A51CP241
aisp03ot0 BCP-A03CP241
aisp001ot0 BCP-A001CP241
secivedmuucav/erusserP
)g(disp1±ot0 BCP-D10CP341
)g(disp5.2±ot0 BCP-D30CP341
)g(disp5±ot0 BCP-D50CP341
)g(disp51±ot0 BCP-D51CP341
31.5
4.8
diam.
59